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Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Skata, Tomasz
Kowal, Daniel
Cwikowski, Hubert
Szubart, Mateusz
Nowak, Tomasz
Ziembowicz , Pawet
Fleszar, Kacper
Kubiniski, Kamil

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Stanistawski, Janek
Bak , Krzysztof
Kurcz, Szymon
Szyszka, Marcin
Maziarek, Michal
Jarek, Wiktor
Brudz, Bartosz
Kurcz, Adam
Ptodzien, Mateusz
Pienigzek, Tymoteusz
Grabowski, Kamil
Ciach, Krystian
Sendecki, Michat
Cholewinski, Tomasz
Mytych, Zbigniew
Cisek , Stawomir
Buryto, Patryk
Baran, Mateusz
Sendecki, Grzegorz
Krajmas, Marcin
Hatabuda, Lucjan
(DQ) Jucha, Michat

No.
L-101484/02/2023
PK
L-32779/01/2023
L-37752/02/2023
L-93645/01/2023
PK
L-107824/07/2023
PK

No.
L-38648/01/2023
L-53880/02/2023
L-84117/02/2022
L-34756/02/2023
L-73658/01/2023
L-93629/01/2023
L-106632/06/2023
L-84194/02/2023
L-93648/01/2023
L-86484/01/2023
L-93628/02/2023
L-79545/02/2023
L-86505/04/2023
L-89642/01/2023
L-57731/01/2023
PK
L-86802/03/2023
L-41786/02/2023
L-84451/02/2023
L-80814/02/2023
PK
L-66768/01/2023

Class
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Category Match Pts
75.0000

55.5335

52.5340

47.7279

43.3778

35.3073

12.3575

6.7955

Category Match Pts
75.0000
39.3016
36.7244
33.7981
32.1915
29.3917
i I
20.1635
14.4019
10.4446

9.9430
8.2167
7.4808
7.4721
4.3822
4.2500
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
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Match %
100.0000 %

74.0447 %
70.0453 %
63.6372 %
57.8371 %
47.0764 %
16.4767 %

9.0607 %

Match %
100.0000 %

52.4021 %
48.9659 %
45.0641 %
42.9220 %
39.1889 %
28.1484 %
26.8847 %
19.2025 %
13.9261 %
13.2573 %
10.9556 %
9.9744 %
9.9628 %
5.8429 %
5.6667 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %



